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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Grodalming Bank ... ...
Gruildford Bank ..
Grrantham Bank ... ...

Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull)
Bank ... j

Huntingdon Town an'd County Bank
Harwich Bank ... ...
Hertfordshire, Hitchin Bank ...

Ipswich Bank ... ...
Ipswich and Need ham Market Bank,")

Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man-f
ningtree and Mist ley Bank, andf"
Woodbridge Bank... ... )

Kentish Bank
Kington and Radnorshire Bank ,..

Leeds Union Bank ... ... ..
Leicester Bank
Lewes Old Bank
Lincoln Bank
Llandovery Bank, Lampeter Bank, ")

and Llandilo Bank ... /
Lymington Bank
Lynn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank..
Lynn Regis and Norfolk Bank ...

Macclesfield Bank ... ... ...
Miners' Bank ..
Monmouth Old Bank

Newark Bank
Newark and Sleaford Bank, and )

Sleaford and Newark Bank j
Newbury Bank
Newmarket Bank
Norwich and Norfolk and Fakenham 1

Banks J
Naval Bank, Plymouth
New Sarum Bank
Nottingham Bank

OswestryBankandOswestryOldBank
Oxford Old Bank
Old Bank,Tonbridg«, Ton bridge and")

Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- f
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and(
Sevenoaks Bank )

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull 1
Old Bank and Beverley Bank J

Penzance Bank

Reading Bank ,
Reading Bank
Richmond Bank ...
RoystonBank r..

Qodalming ..
Guildford ..
Grrantham ..

Hull

Huntingdon
Harwich...
Hitchin ... ..,

Ipswich

Tpswich ... ..,

Maidstone ..
Kington ... ..
Kendal ... ..

Leeds ... ..
Leeds ... ..
Leicester... ..
Lewes ... ..
Lincoln ...

Llandovery

Lymington ..
Lynn Regis
Lynn Regis ,.

Macclesfield ,.
Truro
Monmouth

Newark ... xv.

Sleaford

Newbury
Newmarket ...

Norwich ... ...

Plymouth
Sarum ... ...
Nottingham

Oswestry ...
Oxford

Tonbridge ...

Witney

Hull

Penzance ,..

Reading ... -~.
Reading ...
Richmond
Royston
Rye «., ...

. Mellersh and Co. ... ..
, Hay don and Co. ...
. Hardy and Co

Smith, Brothers, and Co.

Veasey and Co
Cox, Cobbold, and Co
Sharpies and Co. ...

Bacon and Co. ...

Alexanders and Co. ...

Wigan, Mercers, and Co.
Davies and Co
Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co....

Beckett and Co..-..
W. Williams Brown and Co. ...
T. and T. T. Paget '
Molineux and Co.
Smith, Ellison, and Co

D. Jones and Co.

St. Barbe and Co.
Gurneys and Co.
Jarvis and Co .. ...

Brocklehurst and Cc
Willyams and Co
Bromage and Co.

Godfrey and Riddell

Handley, Peacock, and Co.

Slocock, Bunny, and Co.
Hammond and Co.

Gurneys, Birkbecks, and Co. ...

Harris, Bulteel, and Co.
Pinckney Brothers
Samuel Smith and Co.

Croxon and Co. ... ... ...
Parsons and Co.

Beechings and Co. ...

Gilletts and Clinch

Pease and Sons

Batten and Cc

•limonds and Co.
Stephens. Blnndv. and Co
loper and Co. ...
?ordliam and Co.
3urtcis, Pom fret,- and Co.

Average
Amount.

£
5540
8396

13506

13966

17297
3659

22,387

14337

39G91

11793
15996
44408

84299
38*20
17695
15530
76393.

7891

1693
23973

7324

7052
9285
1448

13194

26927

8382
iOJ38

71721

16335
3576

29323

5711
27223

10871

3899

46472

5975

17109
19686
C607
£6*4
6573


